
NANIOF 
JUDGE 

COURT ORDDDIG APPT 

1577 

1571 

1577 

1577 

I 577 

1577 

1577 

1577 

1577 

1577 

1571 

1577 

1511 

1577 

1577 

133094 

133094 

133094 

133094 

j 33094 

133094 

133094 

133094 

133094 

133094 

133094 

133094 

133094 

133094 

I 33094 

CASI NONBD 

1 l'M24-00114 

1 nl24-00153 

1 n122-00501 

I l'M24- 00054 

I nl:23-00365 

I 11123- 00305 

f l'M23- 00113 

f l'M24-00152 

J l'M24- 00118 

I l'M23-00121 

111123-00475 

l l'M24-00090 

l l'M24-00118 

1 l'M24-00161 

ll'M24 - 00285 

V1.H ZANDT COONTY nzs APPROVZD ,OR DISTRICT COORTS - AOGOST , 202, 

CASK STYLK 

I STYLE INTZ?ffIONALLY LZJ'T BLANK 

I STYLE INTEN'l'IOIIALLY LJ:r? BLAN"K 

I STYLE nrrEMTIONALLY LZl'T BLANlt 

I STYLE INTENTIOIIALLY LJ:J'T BLANlt 

I STYLI: IIITDITIOKALI.Y LJ:J'T BI.AMI: 

I STYLI: INTEMTI OIIALLY Lll"'r BLANK 

I STYLE IMTEHTIOMALLY LETT BLAJU. 

I STYLI: INTDITIOIIALLY L&rT BLANK 

I STYLI: INTDITIONALLY LJ:l'T BLANIC 

BAR 1'0 . 
HMa: or PU.SON 

APPOilffZD 

124043522 IMClCll,ASIILSY ADAMS 

124043522 INC:KE& , ASBLBY ADAMS 

124043522 IMCJCU , ASKLSY ADAMS 

124043522 li«:n&,ASBLZY ADAMS 

124043522 IMC!Cll,ASSU:Y ADAMS 

124043522 IMC:D& , ASIILSY ADAMS 

124043522 IMCJCEZ , ASKLSY ADAMS 

124043522 l>«:ICll , ASBLKY ADAMS 

124027913 ITHOMPSON , ANM 

IIN TD IHTD&ST or .~ZI& BJUASIA &100793626 IDOll , SARAB SLAilfl: 

I STYLI: IlfTDITIOIIALLY L&n BLAlflt 

I STYLI: IllTEll'1'IONALLY LJ:J'T BLAIIK 

I STYLI: IHTKNTIONALLY LU'T BLANK. 

I STYLE INTEIIITIONALLY I.Zr? BLAN"lt 

I STYLI: INTENTIONALLY LJ:FT BI.AMI: 

124027913 ITBCMPSON , AIOI 

124027913 I TBCIIPSON , ANH 

100793626 IDOll , SUAB &IAIJQ 

124027913 l'l'BOMPSON , ANM 

100793626 I DOICZ , SARAB SI.ADfK 

I II' GRD.TU. 'l'llll' $1, 0001 

I DATZ or I "'"""'"' 
I POSI TION TO WBICBI APPODITD I APPROVAL I SOORCE I ANOONT IHO . KRS . I or BILLED I 
I APPODITZD I IS I or FU I or FU I APPROVED I BILL&:D I SXPDISS:S I 

fattr_ad_l itam 

fad_l i taa 

1 ad_l i taa 

l•ttr_ad_litam 

lattr_ad_l item 

lattr_&d_ lit-. 

! a t tr_ ad_lit-. 

l•ttr 

l•ttr 

l a ttr 

l•ttr 

lattr 

lattr 

l•ttr 

lattr 

l•ttr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

I 2024- 08 -15 l g9,nrl_fund l 1092 . 00 1 

J 2024- 08-15 lqenrl_fund. l 788 . 00 I 

12024-08-15 lge.c'lrl_fund l 1856 . oo I 

I 2024- 08-15 lq9nrl_fund l 

12024- 08 -15 lg.n.rl_ fund l 

J 2024- 08 -15 lq9nrl_tund l 

12024-08-15 lgenrl_fund l 

12024-08-15 l~nrl_tund j 

612 . 00 1 

805 . 00 1 

852 . 00 1 

602 . oo I 

896 . 00 I 

J 2024-08-291genrl_fund l 2353 . 60 1 

I 2024-08-291g.n.rl_fund l 1100 . 00 I 

J 2024-08-29 1qenrl_fund. l 1722 . 40 1 

J 2024-08-29 lgenrl_fund. l 

I 2024-08-29 lg9,nrl_fund.1 

12024- 08-29 l~nrl_ fund f 

J 202 4- 08 - 29 1 genrl_fund l 

508 . oo I 

600 . 00 1 

776 . 00 1 

660 . 00 1 

0 . 001 

0 . 001 

0.001 

0 . 001 

0 . 001 

0 . 001 

0 . 001 

0 . 001 

0 . 001 

0 . 001 

0 . 001 

0 . 001 

0 . 001 

0 . 001 

0.001 

0 . 00 1 

0 . 001 

0 . 001 

0 . 00 1 

0 . 00 1 

0 . 00 1 

0 . 001 

0 . 001 

0 . 00 1 

0 . 001 

0 . 00 1 

0 . 001 

0 . 001 

0 . 001 

0 . 00 1 

Thi• fora 1• fo r tracking purpo••• only and wil l not ba acc•pted •• monthly r•port. Th• information mu•t ba •ntared i nto th• nporti ng datab••• · 



!NUMBER OF 
I COURT 

1577 

1577 

1577 

1577 

1577 

1577 

1577 

1577 

1577 

1577 

1577 

1577 

I 577 

1577 

1577 

1577 

1577 

VAN ZANDT COUNTY APPOINTMENTS APPROVED FOR DISTRICT COURTS - AUGUST , 2024 

I NAME OF I 
I JUDGE/MASTER/RZFERll I 
!ORDERING APPOINTMENT! CASE NUMBER 

133094 

133094 

133094 

133094 

133094 

133094 

133094 

133094 

133094 

133094 

133094 

133094 

133094 

133094 

133094 

133094 

133094 

i!'M24-00296 

IFM24-00296 

IFM24-00296 

IT19-00052 

IT21-00093 

IFM24-00313 

IFM24-00313 

I FM24-00313 

IT20-00032 

IT23-00066 

IT24-00106 

IT23-00052 

I FM24-00118 

IT24-00054 

122-00161 

122-00161 

122-00161 

I 

CASE STYLE BAR NO . 
NAME OF PERSON 

APPOINTED 
!POSITION TO liBICHI 
I APPOINTED I APPOINTEE IS 

DATE OF I 
IAPPOINTMENTI 

I STYLE INTENTIONALLY LE!T BLAN!( 

I STYLE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLAN!( 

I STYLE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLAN!( 

124045814 IDUNN,MATTHEII L 

102314250 IBILGER,BARRY 

124069132 llfYBLE , ICELSEY R 

IIIILLS POINT INDEPENDENT SCHOOL,DISTR l21308050 IIIHITE,JEFFERY H 

IBROIINSBORO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRi l21308050 IIIHITE,JEFFERY H 

I STYLE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLAN!( 

ISTYLE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLAN!( 

I STYLE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLAN!( 

112622400 ILOIIE,DOUG E . 

124045814 IDUNN,MATTHEII L 

100793626 IDOKE , SARAH ELAINE 

!CANTON INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT , 121308050 lliBITE , JEFFERY H 

lad_litam 

lad_litam 

lad_litem 

lad_litem 

lad_litem 

l•d_litem 

IVAN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT ,, ET 124126574 IHARTIIELL,CHRISTOPHERlad_ litem 

!CANTON INDEPENDENT SCHOOL , DISTRICT ,124126574 IHARTIIELL,CHRISTOPHERlad_ litem 

!FRUITVALE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL , DISTRi l24126574 IHARTIIELL , CHRISTOPHERlattr_ad_litem 

I STYLE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLAN!( 124043522 IMCll:EE,ASHLEY ADAMS lad_litem 

ICANTON INDEPENDENT SCHOOL , DISTRICT ,124126574 IHARTIIELL , CHRISTOPHERlattr_ad_litem 

I LINDA LOVE, , V. , , JANET GERRARD 

I LINDA LOVE, , V. , , JANET GERRARD 

I LINDA LOVE, , V. , , JANET GERRARD 

IVOGT , DENNIS 

IMALOUF , CINDY 

IPICKETT , JOHN 

lcommisnr 

lconn.isnr 

lcoum.i.snr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

lattr 

12024-08-02 I 

12024-08-02 I 

12024-08-02 I 

12024-08-12 I 

12024-08-12 I 

12024-08-14 I 

12024-08-14 I 

12024-08-14 I 

12024-08-16 I 

12024-08-16 I 

12024-08-16 I 

12024-08-20 I 

12024-08-22 I 

12024-08-22 I 

lprivate_prof_guard 12024-08-30 I 

lprivate_prof_guard 12024 -08-30 I 

lprivate_prof_guard 12024 - 08-30 I 

This form is for tracking purposes only and will not be accepted as monthly report. The information must be entered into th• reporting database . 


